Secondary — Merit List (District: KHEDA)

Subject: ¥121%) Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1505740 USHABEN ARVINDBHAI MAHAR GUJARATI QJ-P:I'@)
GUJARATI 1Y

2 1505468 JIGNESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI MAKWANA



Subject: 2I[Cid - [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

126779

125552

125091

128853

108728

127530

1102657

1108436

124825

1126158

1126539

1126880

127101

127162

125220

124373

127263

127440

127635

128215

Name

SONALBEN KRISHNAKUMAR MULTANI

PRACHIBEN CHETANKUMAR KA PATEL

NAYAN ASHOKKUMAR CHAUHAN

ANJANABEN BHARATSINH DABHI

ANKITKUMAR ISHVARBHAI RAVAL

MANOJKUMAR SOHANBHAI PRAJAPATI

VISHALKUMAR MANHARBHAI PATEL

JANKIBEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL

KETANKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MAKAWANA

SANJAYKUMAR ARJUNSINH CHAUHAN

AFSANABANU MOHAMMEDKHAN PATHAN

MELABHAI VINUBHAI PARMAR

DINESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PARMAR

MOHITKUMAR KANUBHAI DABGAR

PRADIPBHAI AJITSINH CHAUHAN

SURBHIBEN MAHENDRABHAI VASOVALA

VRUNDABEN SHUBHAM PATEL

HITESHBHAI ARJUNBHAI MAHESHWARI

BHARTIBEN MAFATBHAI MARWADI

SADAB ABDULBHAI SHAIKH

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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21(Cid - [digliet



MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1102046

128137

1126782

124670

124540

102389

124376

1102132

127725

125414

1106286

125152

127788

128556

124578

1126826

1128023

101914

1126808

1128897

127493

1126802

Name

KKAJALBEN RAJUBHAI PATEL

MOHAMMADARIF GULAMMAIYODDIN MALEK

HIRAL JAGADISHBHAI PATADIYA

DRASHTI MAYANKBHAI PARIKH

BHAVESHKUMAR DALPATSINH SOLANKI

CHIRAGKUMAR DINESHSINH SOLANKI

RUDRAPALSINH ISHVARSINH SOLANKI

TARUNKUMAR RASIKBHAI RAVAL

ALPESHBHAI VINODBHAI MAKWANA

SANJAYSINH PRABHATSINH SOLANKI

KARTIKKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATEL

RONAKSINH DALPATSINH ZALA

KHALIDRAZAKHAN MUSTAKIMKHAN PATHAN

ANKITABEN NAVNITBHAI PATEL

JAIMINIBEN ATULBHAI PATEL

BHUMIKABEN VINODCHANDRA MAHETA

VISHALKUMAR ISHWARBHAI PARMAR

PINALBEN RAMESHBHAI VAGADODA

KETANSINH PRAVINSINH ZALA

GULAJAHAKHANAM FARIDKHAN PATHAN

GAYATRIBEN BALVANTSINH SOLANKI

MANHARBHAI KANUBHAI RATHOD

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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MeritNo

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

TETNo

1128859

1104931

126433

1109207

128790

124444

125483

1101166

127353

1126039

1107238

1124812

126699

124978

127075

127954

125277

127818

1100583

128791

107841

Name

NAZMINA ABDULLATIF RAIYOLIWALA

JYOTISHABEN VIJAYSINH RATHOD

TANVIBEN VINODBHAI SOLANKI

KALUSINH RAMAIJI THAKOR

DHARAMSINH SOMABHAI DABHI

JAY JITENDRAKUMAR KAPATEL

HEMANGIBEN HEMANTKUMAR PATEL

JAGRUTIBEN DILIPSINH GARASIYA

DINESHBHAI MADHAIJI RATHOD

HEMANGI JAGDISHKUMAR PATEL

TUSHAR BABULAL KHADAYATA

INDRAKUMAR HIMMATSINH ZALA

ASMITABEN SURESHBHAI CHAUHAN

DEEP CHETANKUMAR KA PATEL

HAIDARALI DADAMIYA SAIYAD

PRADEEPKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL

CHAITALI MUKESHKUMAR PATEL

TEJASKUMAR MANHARBHAI DABHI

NIDHIBAHEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

MAHIRHUSEN HUSENMIYA MALEK

VISHALKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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Subject: 2]%2Id]l  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1305572

1303370

1306252

1305672

1305317

1306395

1305819

1303195

1306519

1306355

1303917

1305825

1306141

1305487

1306138

1305992

1306474

1305937

1305991

1306400

Name

KAMINIBAHEN RAMANLAL PARMAR

RENUKABAHEN MANILAL PRAJAPATI

KAUSHALKUMAR JAYDEVBHAI BHATT

MAHENDRABHAI BHANUBHAI SOLANKI

DIGVIJAYSINH LAXMANSINH ZALA

VIPULKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI MACWAN

SANJAYKUMAR GANPATSINH PARMAR

DIVYA JATASHANKAR MEHTA

NARENDRASINH ABHESINH ZALA

PINKIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUHAN

ANURADHABEN ANANDBHAI PADVI

VIJAYKUMAR LALJIBHAI RATHOD

URVASHIBEN AMRUTLAL VAGHELA

SEJAL MAHESHBHAI PARMAR

INDRAVADAN DHIRAJLAL PARMAR

JAYDIPSINH DALPATSINH CHAUHAN

KOMALBEN PRAHALADBHAI PATEL

DHARMENDRAKUMAR GOVINDBHAI SODHAPARMAR

SHRIDATTKUMAR PUNAMBHAI SHARMA

KISHANKUMAR KANUBHAI VAGHELA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
S5l
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MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1306347

1305502

1306440

1306393

1305953

1305681

1305331

1305246

1305437

1306004

1306153

1305322

1305208

1305358

1302776

1304216

1305285

1305626

1306526

1305605

1305655

1306251

Name

SHABANAMBANU JAHIRODDIN SAIYAD

BHAVANABEN DAHYABHAI PARMAR

AMITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI BHATIYA

AMRUTA VINODBHAI PATEL

ANJANABEN JUVANSINH DABHI

BHAVIKABAHEN PURUSHOTTAMBHAI KHADAYATA

VIPRABEN VAIBHAVKUMAR PATEL

MAYURSINH CHANDRASINH ZALA

ASHVINIBEN RAJESHKUMAR PATEL

RAJESHBHAI PRABHATBHAI PARMAR

GEETABEN HIRABHAI BARAIYA

URMILABEN RATILAL RATHOD

DIPABEN DINESHBHAI PATEL

USHABEN MANGALBHAI BHOI

DEVAJEE RAGHAVBHAI GOHIL

BHANUMATI MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI

RIDDHIBEN MAHESHKUMAR SHARMA

RANCHHODBHAI HIRABHAI PARMAR

SHEHNAZBEN MUSTAKBHAI DUIWALA

AJAYBHAI BHIKHABHAI PARMAR

JIGNESHKUMAR GANPATSINH SODHA

KRUPABEN JAGDISHBHAI KATARIYA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%RUdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S8l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



MeritNo

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

TETNo

1300735

1306296

1305440

1305388

1304593

1305867

1306041

1306550

1306206

1304985

1305820

1305633

1303952

1306542

1306051

1304953

1305712

1306614

1305245

1303434

1306125

1305836

Name

NAVINDAN ISHVARDAN GADHAVI

RAVINABEN CHARANBHAI RABARI

JASWANTSINH RAMSINH DABHI

DHARMESHKUMAR PRAHLADSINH ZALA

RUPALBAHEN NAVINBHAI PAVAGADHI

KALPESHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA

NILESHKUMAR NATVARSINH SOLANKI

MANSUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI PRAJAPATI

BHAVIKABEN DAHYABHAI CHAVDA

MITALBAHEN RAMANBHAI CHAUDHARI

VIKASKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL

USMANGANI NURMAHAMADBHAI VAHORA

NIKUNJKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL

PRIYA MAHESHBHAI SODHA

RANIJITSINH RAYAIJIBHAI ZALA

VIBHOOTIKUMARI DHIRUBHAI PATEL

PARULBEN ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI

KANJIBHAI CHARANBHAI RABARI

ARPITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PARMAR

GITABAHEN AMRUTBHAI PARMAR

PARULBEN VIJAYBHAI PARMAR

DINESHBHAI KANTIBHAI TALPADA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S5l
SRl
S8Rl
SRl
d%RUdl
d%Rdl
d%Rdl
S8l
S8l
SRl
S8Rl

SRl



Subject: RiY  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 1800289 JAYDIP HARIBHAI PATEL GUJARATI Rix



Subject: AI2| 24122 HHq] 2IRIRS [Rigiel  Medium: GUJIARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1000751 ALTABHUSEN YAKUBMIYA SHEIKH GUJARATI A2l d122Y V4dl 2112 Rs [Riaiel
GUJARATI A2l A122Y V4dl 2112 3Rs [Riaiel

2 1000681 MAHENDRASINH MAHOTSINH ZALA



Subject: 2iR5d  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1603253

1603099

1602926

1602922

1603509

1602830

1600553

1603160

1603149

1600312

1603399

1602860

1603495

1603037

1603236

1603077

1602835

1602982

1603366

1603374

Name

NILAMBEN SARDARSINH CHAVDA

SANGITABEN RAYJIBHAI VALAND

MITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI THAKOR

DIPESHBHAI KHUSHALBHAI PARMAR

ANANDIBEN GOVINDBHAI TALPADA

NAOMIBEN ARVINDBHAI KHRISTI

PRIYANKABEN SAJUBHA VAGHELA

PUSHPABEN MOJDAN KESARIYA

BHAVANABEN SOMSINH ZALA

HETALBEN MULJIBHAI SOLANKI

PALAKKUMAR DEVENDRAKUMAR UPADHYAY

TUSHARKUMAR NATVARBHAI RATHOD

NARENDRAKUMAR BHIMSINH ZALA

KALPESHKUMAR RASIKBHAI SOLANKI

SAGUFTABANU KADARALI SAIYAD

MANISHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI PARMAR

HARSHADKUMAR PUNAMBHAI BHOI

MAHESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI PARMAR

SURESHKUMAR PRATAPSINH CHAUHAN

HASUMATIBEN BIPINCHANDRA PARMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd
esd
iesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd
esd
esd
iesd
jesd
jesd
jesd
jesd

2sd
[



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
21 1603022 PANKAJKUMAR MANGALBHAI MAKWANA GUJARATI Eie—fgd

22 1603391 KANUBHAI SOMABHAI DABHI GUJARATI eieaga



Subject: AMIf¥S [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 1202168 KARISHMABANU MUSTAKHUSEN MIRZA GUJARATI AMI[Fs [dsllet
2 1201244 VARSHABEN SHAMLAJI CHAUDHARI GUJARATI AMI[Fs [dsllet
3 1209833 JAYNABEN DAHYABHAI RATHOD GUJARATI AMI[Fs [Asiiel
4 1208560 SONALBEN CHATURSINH THAKOR GUJARATI AMI[Fs [dsiiel
5 1209034 KETANBHAI PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN GUJARATI AMI[Fs [dsiiel
6 1210178 RAGHUVIRSINH AMARSINH BAROT GUJARATI AMI(Fs [Asllel
7 1209834 BHARATSINH SURABHAI CHAUHAN GUJARATI AMI(Fs [dsllel

8 1208849 RAMILABEN HEMANTSINH CHAUHAN GUJARATI AMI[Fs [Asllel



Subject: [8c€] Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

TETNo

1401206

140143

1401M

Name

BHAVESHKUMAR VAKHATSINH SODHAPARMAR

JAGDISHBHAI MELABHAI DABHI

BHARTIBAHEN SURESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
[&ot]
[&ot]

[&ot]



